Chandrapur College

Semester-V Internal Assessment Examination, 2022

Date Day Department Course Code Time Room No.
. B. Com.(H) CC-11 (Taxation-I) 12-00Noon- 12-30PM | 22
09.09.22 | Friday B. Com.(H) CC-12 (Auditing) 12-30PM-1-00PM 22
B. Com. (H) DSE-1 (Management | ;) gongon- 12-30PM | 22
Accounting)
10.09.22 Saturday DSE-2 (Indian
B. Com. (H) . . 12-30PM-1-00PM 22
Financial System)
Pol. Sc. (H) CC-11 10-30AM-11-00AM N5
Pol. Sc. (H) CC-12 11-00AM-11-30AM N5
12.09.22 Monday Pol. Sc. (H) DSE-1 11-30AM-12-00Noon | N5
Pol. Sc. (H) DSE-2 12-00Noon-12-30PM | N5
History(H) CC-11, CC-12 10-30AM-11-30AM V. Room
History(H) DSE-I, DSE-II 10-30AM Onward V. Room
History(GE) GE-1 12-30PM-01-00PM GH-2
13.09.22 Tuesday Pol. Sc. (G) DSE-1 12-45PM-01-15PM 1
Pol. Sc. (G) SEC-3 01-30PM-02-00PM GH-2
Pol. Sc. (GE) GE-1 02-00PM-02-30PM GH-2
14.09.22 Wednesday | History(H) SEC-I (Submission) Home Assignment
16.09.22 Friday History(G) DSE-1(A) 01-30PM-02-00PM 9
Philosophy(H) ggElé CC-12,DSE-L | 11.00AM-12-20PM N1
Philosophy(GE) GE-1 01-00PM-01-20PM N1
20.09.22 Tuesday Education (H) CC-11 02-30PM-03-00PM 7
Education (G) CC-11 12-30PM-01-00PM 9
Geography (H) CC11 11-30AM-12-30PM 18
Geography (H) DSE-1 02-30PM-03-30PM 18
Geography (H) CC12 11-30AM-12-30PM 18
Geography (H) DSE-2 01-30PM-02-30PM 18
Education (H) CC-12 11-30AM-12-00Noon | 7
Education (H) DSE-2 10-30AM-11-00AM N6
Education (G) DSE-1 10-30AM-11-00AM 7
Mass Com. J. CC11 10-30AM-12-30PM 23
21.09.22 | Wednesday Iy -c Com. 3. CC12 12-30PM-02-30PM | 23
Sanskrit (H) E(S:Elé CC-12.DSEL | 41.30AM-01-30PM | 37
Sanskrit (G) DSE-1(A), SEC-3 12-30PM-01-30PM 40
Sanskrit (GE) GE-1 12-30PM-01-00PM 40
English (H) DSE-1 10-30AM-11-30AM 20
Mass Com. J. DSE-1 10-30AM-12-30PM 23
Mass Com. J. DSE-2 12-30M-02-30PM 23
22.09.22 Thursday Education (H) DSE-1 01-30PM-02-00PM N6
Geography (G) DSE-1(A) 11-30AM-12-00Noon | 17
Geography (G) SEC-3 11-30AM-12-00Noon | 17
23.09.22 Friday English (H) DSE-2 11-30AM-12-30PM 20
Bengali (H) Cc-11,cC12 12-30M-01-30PM 01
24.09.22 Saturday Philosophy (G) DSE-1(A) 11-00AM-11-20AM GH-3
Phys. Education DSE-1(A) 01-30PM-02-30PM GH-1
Phys. Education SEC-3 01-30PM-02-30PM GH-1
Bengali (G) DSE-1 11-30AM-12-30PM GH-2
26.09.22 Monday Bengali (H) DSE-I, DSE-II 01-30PM-02-30PM 01
Bengali (G) SEC-3 02-30PM-03-00PM 21
Education (G) SEC-3 02-30PM-03-00PM 9
Philosophy (G) SEC-3 02-30PM-02-50PM 35
28.09.22 Wednesday | English (H) CC-12 11-30AM-12-30PM 20
29.09.22 Thursday English (H) CC-11 01-30PM-02-30PM 20




